

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:-	Nawar 1980-90				
Situation of Work:-	to Vaidhara Kri Bari - 19K				
Agency by which work is executed:-	M/s. (N.P.B.)				
Name of Agency:-	M/s. Kamleshwar Rai				
Date of Measurement:-	17/10/2023				
No. and date of agreement	16/10/2023-2024				
Agreement Amount of Measurement	Rs. 1,34,99,389 = IN				
Agreement Amount of Measurement	Rs. 11,39,784 = IN				
Agreement Rate	10 % below				
Date of Work Start	22/09/2023				
Date of Work Completion	21/09/2024				

Continuation

Boon A/C BAP of Major Work

Abstract of Cost

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & laying of reinforcement Bar of Cast concrete Slab					
V.T.M.B & P-2					
Qty - 2 Nos					
② R 11.528.16/ea R					23.056 = 2
③ Triangle clearing & grubbing of road along					
V.T.M.B & P-2					
Area - 1.00 Hectare					
④ R 72.697.86/H R					72.698 = 2
⑤ Providing & laying of Bonek Mark					
V.T.M.B & P-2					
Qty - 2 Nos					
⑥ R 4664.53/ea R					9329 = 2
⑦ Providing & laying of refractory papers.					
V.T.M.B & P-2					
Qty - 5 Nos					
⑧ R 2180.56/ea R					10,903 = 2
⑨ Dismantling of existing cement concrete structure					
V.T.M.B & P-3					
Qty - 0.81 M ³					
⑩ R 658.99/M ³ R					534 = 0
					✓

C.O - Total R 1,16,520 = 2
Continuation

B.F Rs 7,90,165 =

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Provision of laying of R.C.C. 15 NP 3 1000 mm dia. 11m pipe					
V.T.M.B & P-5					
Qty - 15.00 m					
R 7412.24/m R 11,184 =					
(2) Complete of road cut					
Material from road 100m					
V.T.M.B & P-7					
Qty - 1721.23 m					
R 176.27/m R 3,03,401 =					
(3) Complete of road cut					
Material from road 100m					
V.T.M.B & P-7					
Qty - 496.57 m					
R 259.79/m R 1,29,004 =					
(4) Complete of Subgrade & External Shoulder					
V.T.M.B & P-7					
Qty - 480.22 m					
R 263.32/m R 1,26,452 =					
(5) E/W in excavation					
in Box cutting					
V.T.M.B & P-8					
Qty - 108.98 m					
R 103.85/m R 11,318 =					

C.O - Rs 14,71,524 =
Continuation

Continuation

Continuation